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U-19 Championship
2022/23 2nd round, Match #15

Friday, 27.08.2022, 12:00, "Avanhard", Hrebinky. 25°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka

0 : 6

«Ruh» Lviv

31 Pakholiuk Ivan (C)
18 Popravka Yehor
21 Stavnychyi Viacheslav
26 Bezruchuk Oleksii
5 Korniichuk Serhii
8 Kryvoruchko Oleh
2 Bykov Yevhenii
15 Denysenko Daniil
67 Danyliuk Yevhen
27 Kuzyk Roman
11 Tutierov Timur

Substitutes
25 Drui Oleksii
6 Dziuba Vladyslav
17 Kryvenko Valentyn
9 Maksymenko Valentyn
24 Shalabai Andrii

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
2 Savchuk Hlib
3 Sliubyk Bohdan
4 Kholod Vitalii
11 Kitela Andrii
20 Pidhurskyi Denys (C)
10 Fedor Oleh
19 Pastukh Yevhenii
14 Kvasnytsia Illia
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
9 Tesliuk Denys

Substitutes
12 Dubovyi Ivan
18 Melnichenko Dmytro
6 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
13 Hryshkevych Denys
8 Rusiak Nazar
5 Boiko Maksym
15 Stoliarchuk Andrii
17 Rohachov Nikita
16 Kasarda Nazar

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

Referee:
Soloviov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Hordynskyi Yurii
Assistant 2:
Rachynska Iryna
4th Official:
Hordynskyi Artem
Referee Observer:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 2nd round, Match #15
Friday, 27.08.2022, 12:00, "Avanhard", Hrebinky. 25°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka 0 : 6 «Ruh» Lviv
10' 7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan

38' 20 Pidhurskyi Denys

40' 19 Pastukh Yevhenii
21 Stavnychyi Viacheslav
9 Maksymenko Valentyn 46'

46' 4 Kholod Vitalii
6 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii

18 Popravka Yehor 51'

56' 9 Tesliuk Denys

59' 2 Savchuk Hlib
8 Rusiak Nazar

59' 14 Kvasnytsia Illia
16 Kasarda Nazar

59' 7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
15 Stoliarchuk Andrii

63' 20 Pidhurskyi Denys
5 Boiko Maksym

15 Denysenko Daniil
24 Shalabai Andrii 66'

77' 10 Fedor Oleh

83' 10 Fedor Oleh
67 Danyliuk Yevhen

17 Kryvenko Valentyn 88'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


